Johnby Hall Free-range Pork
Price list 2020
Retail price
prices are per kg

Pork Mince £8.16
Pork Dice £8.49
Fillet/tenderloin £12.24
Loin roast, rolled £11.22
Loin chop, bone in £11.22
Loin Rack Roast, bone in £8.93
Loin steak £10.71
Shoulder Steak £7.80
Shoulder joint, boneless £8.16
Shoulder, bone in £6.27
Spare rib chops, bone in £6.63
Leg joint, boneless £8.16
Leg joint, on the bone £7.65
Leg chump chops, bone in £8.57
Leg Steak, boneless £9.18
Leg shanks, bone in £5.36
Spare Ribs £4.59
Belly Pork, rack £5.10
Belly Pork, slices £5.10
Sausage

Cumberland ring £8.30
Cumberland, thin links £8.30
Premium Pork £8.30
Pork with Ginger & Nutmeg £8.30
Farmhouse £8.30
Pork & Leek £8.30
Pork & Damson Chutney £8.30
Gluten free pork £8.30
Burgers

2 no. Pork & Apple £2.60



4 no Pork & apple

Cured

Collar bacon

Gammon joints

Back Bacon, dry cured
Streaky bacon, dry cured
Gammon steaks

Bacon bits

£4.00

£9.33
£11.22
£12.75
£10.20

£11.73
£4.08



