Johnby Hall Free-range Pork Price list 2020

Price list 2020	
	Retail price
prices are per kg	
Pork Mince	£8.16
Pork Dice	£8.49
Fillet/tenderloin	£12.24
Loin roast, rolled	£11.22
Loin chop, bone in	£11.22
Loin Rack Roast, bone in	£8.93
Loin steak	£10.71
Shoulder Steak	£7.80
Shoulder joint, boneless	£8.16
Shoulder, bone in	£6.27
Spare rib chops, bone in	£6.63
Leg joint, boneless	£8.16
Leg joint, on the bone	£7.65
Leg chump chops, bone in	£8.57
Leg Steak, boneless	£9.18
Leg shanks, bone in	£5.36
Spare Ribs	£4.59
Belly Pork, rack	£5.10
Belly Pork, slices	£5.10
Sausage	
Cumberland ring	£8.30
Cumberland, thin links	£8.30
Premium Pork	£8.30
Pork with Ginger & Nutmeg	£8.30
Farmhouse	£8.30
Pork & Leek	£8.30
Pork & Damson Chutney	£8.30
Gluten free pork	£8.30
Burgers	
2 no. Pork & Apple	£2.60

4 no Pork & apple	£4.00
Cured	
Collar bacon	£9.33
Gammon joints	£11.22
Back Bacon, dry cured	£12.75
Streaky bacon, dry cured	£10.20
Gammon steaks	£11.73
Bacon bits	£4.08